
TENANT SUITE SQUARE FEET

Kroger Liquor
Pizza Hut
China Moon
AT&T
Big Leagues Haircuts
World Finance
Bluegrass Urgent Care
Eagle Finance
Subway
El Toro Bravo Mexican

114
112
111
110
109
108
106
105
104
101

 5,000 sq ft 
 1,409 sq ft  
 1,400 sq ft  
 1,394 sq ft  
 1,394 sq ft  
 1,394 sq ft  
 2,787 sq ft  
 2,788 sq ft  
 1,400 sq ft  
 4,218 sq ft  

No warranty or representation, express or implied, 
is made as to the accuracy of the information 
contained herein, and same is submitted subject to 
errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other 
conditions, withdrawal without notice, and to any 
special listing conditions imposed by our principals.

Charlie Dahlem, CCIM
President

1531 Ormsby Station Court
Louisville, KY 40223

o: 502.479.0200
c: 502.648.1072
charlie@dahlem.com
dahlem.com
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1 Wine & Spirits
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3 CHINA MOON
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9 FUTURE DEVELOPMENT 
SITE AVAILABLE
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1.8 Acres Available 
for Development


