

TENANT	SUITE	SQUARE FEET
Kroger Liquor	114	5,000 sq ft
Pizza Hut	112	1,409 sq ft
China Moon	111	1,400 sq ft
AT&T	110	1,394 sq ft
Big Leagues Haircuts	109	1,394 sq ft
World Finance	108	1,394 sq ft
Bluegrass Urgent Care	106	2,787 sq ft
Eagle Finance	105	2,788 sq ft
Subway	104	1,400 sq ft
El Toro Bravo Mexican	101	4,218 sq ft
_		





- Charlie Dahlem, CCIM President
- 1531 Ormsby Station Court Louisville, KY 40223
- **)** o: 502.479.0200
- c: 502.648.1072
- rharlie@dahlem.com
- □ dahlem.com